Cordova School District
Priority 2 and 3 Items Not Included in FY21 Proposed Budget

Priority Amount
2 - Optional 76,429
Classroom Supplies 53,737
Amazon, some lab supplies, popular nonfiction science books, 450
AP US History/American History 200
Art Drying Rack (Sax Stack-A-Rack) 75
Calm Classroom Book - English 50
Chemmetrics Dissolved Oxygen ampules 140
class discretionary funds 100
Classroom Supplies (Elementary) 250
Classroom Supplies (Jr High/High School) 250
Drill Press 1,000
Elements of Style by Strunk & White (x20) 102
Fluency building materials (Read Nat or other) 1,500
Foss Kit replacement items 200
French - Student Workbooks 150
HS Band - | Recommend Book 150
HS Band - Tuba 6,000
Laminator 2,250
Logan 350-1 Compact Mat Cutter 120
ME Music - Costumes for Musical 1,200
ME Music - Orff Stands 700
ME Music - Props for Musical 100
Parrot Drone 1,000
Parrot Mini Drones 1,200
PE/Swimming 400
scholastic news/science spin 100
Shure SM58 Microphones 250
Smartboard 7000 series 75 inch 35,000
Social Studies 200
Space Case (class set) 240
Spelling City - English 70
The Martian Young Readers edition (Class set) 240
TPT Supplementary Materials for Math Centers 50
Instructional Services 5,500
Plato/Edmentum 5,500
Office Supplies 1,900
Adj. Stand-up Desk 500
Adjustable Stand Up Desk converter X 3 1,000
Bose Speaker 200
Misc. Office Supplies 200
Professional Development 2,300

AKSCA Annual Conference 1,300



Conference - Social Studies
Supplies
Food - Japanese Class
Supplies/Services
HR Employee Handbook Builder
Technology Supplies/Services
Professional Development/Certifications
Transfer
Transfer to AASB (Board)
3 - Wish-list
Classroom Supplies
Misc. Books - English
Plasma Cars times 2
Tye Works Adv. Handwash System
Professional Development
2020 AAEA Art Conference Attendance
Art Conference Travel

professional development specifically related to science

Sped conference X 2 people
Grand Total

1,000
200
200
350
350

4,400

4,400

8,042

8,042

4,530
280
100

90
90

4,250
250
500

1,500

2,000

80,959



