Cordova School District

Priority 2 and 3 Items Not Included in FY21 Proposed Budget

rity	Αποι
- Optional	76,4
Classroom Supplies	53,7
Amazon, some lab supplies, popular nonfiction science books,	4
AP US History/American History	2
Art Drying Rack (Sax Stack-A-Rack)	
Calm Classroom Book - English	
Chemmetrics Dissolved Oxygen ampules	1
class discretionary funds	1
Classroom Supplies (Elementary)	2
Classroom Supplies (Jr High/High School)	2
Drill Press	1,0
Elements of Style by Strunk & White (x20)	1
Fluency building materials (Read Nat or other)	1,5
Foss Kit replacement items	
French - Student Workbooks	1
HS Band - I Recommend Book	1
HS Band - Tuba	6,0
Laminator	2,2
Logan 350-1 Compact Mat Cutter	-
ME Music - Costumes for Musical	1,2
ME Music - Orff Stands	-
ME Music - Props for Musical	-
Parrot Drone	1,0
Parrot Mini Drones	1,2
PE/Swimming	2
scholastic news/science spin	í
Shure SM58 Microphones	
Smartboard 7000 series 75 inch	35,0
Social Studies	
Space Case (class set)	
Spelling City - English	
The Martian Young Readers edition (Class set)	
TPT Supplementary Materials for Math Centers	
Instructional Services	5,5
Plato/Edmentum	5,5
Office Supplies	1,9
Adj. Stand-up Desk	[
Adjustable Stand Up Desk converter X 3	1,0
Bose Speaker	
Misc. Office Supplies	
Professional Development	2,3
AkSCA Annual Conference	1,3

Conference - Social Studies	1,000
Supplies	200
Food - Japanese Class	200
Supplies/Services	350
HR Employee Handbook Builder	350
Technology Supplies/Services	4,400
Professional Development/Certifications	4,400
Transfer	8,042
Transfer to AASB (Board)	8,042
3 - Wish-list	4,530
Classroom Supplies	280
Misc. Books - English	100
Plasma Cars times 2	90
Tye Works Adv. Handwash System	90
Professional Development	4,250
2020 AAEA Art Conference Attendance	250
Art Conference Travel	500
professional development specifically related to science	1,500
Sped conference X 2 people	2,000
Grand Total	80,959